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Direction
Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz — Diebach Forellenhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Bad Kissingen

Bad Kissingen Kisssalis Therme

Oberthulba Zum Hellbach

Oberthulba Hammelburger Str.

Oberthulba Betriebshof Kob

Reith Gh. Keßler

Frankenbrunn Abzw. Thulba

Thulba Alte Fuldaer Str.

Obererthal Am Klingen

Obererthal Gh. Stern

Untererthal Von-Erthal-Str.

Hammelburg Abzw. Weberstraße

Hammelburg

Hammelburg ZOB / Turnhouter Str.

Hammelburg Museum/Saaletalstr.

Diebach Kirche

Diebach Forellenhof

Route schedule
Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz — Diebach Forellenhof

Monday 10:00-18:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 10:00-18:00

Friday —

Saturday 10:00-18:00

Sunday 10:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Direction
Bad Kissingen — Kreuzberg Parkplatz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Kissingen

Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Bad Bocklet Kurpark

Aschach Schloss

Abzw. Stralsbach

Abzw. Frauenroth

Zahlbach Büttnerschänke

Burkardroth Marktplatz

Stangenroth Kreuzbergstr.

Abzw. Premich/Gefäll

Langenleiten Kirche

Langenleiten Lindenstr. 22

Guckaspass (Wanderparkplatz)

Oberwildflecken Frankenpl.

Kreuzberg Sinnquelle

Kreuzberg Parkplatz

Route schedule
Bad Kissingen — Kreuzberg Parkplatz

Monday 07:50-18:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 07:50-18:00

Friday —

Saturday 07:50-18:00

Sunday 07:50-18:00

Route info

Direction: Bad Kissingen

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8240-792783287-1660606461


Direction
Diebach Forellenhof — Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

18 stops

Open route schedule

Diebach Forellenhof

Diebach Kirche

Hammelburg Museum/Saaletalstr.

Hammelburg ZOB / Turnhouter Str.

Hammelburg

Hammelburg Abzw. Weberstraße

Untererthal Von-Erthal-Str.

Obererthal Gh. Stern

Obererthal Am Klingen

Thulba Sparkasse

Frankenbrunn Abzw. Thulba

Reith Gh. Keßler

Oberthulba Betriebshof Kob

Oberthulba Hammelburger Str.

Oberthulba Zum Hellbach

Bad Kissingen Kisssalis Therme

Bad Kissingen

Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Route schedule
Diebach Forellenhof — Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Monday 09:00-17:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 09:00-17:00

Friday —

Saturday 09:00-17:00

Sunday 09:00-17:00

Route info

Direction: Diebach Forellenhof

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8240-792783287-1660606461


Direction
Kreuzberg Parkplatz — Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

17 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzberg Parkplatz

Kreuzberg Gasthaus Roth

Kreuzberg Sinnquelle

Oberwildflecken Frankenpl.

Guckaspass (Wanderparkplatz)

Feuerberg (Talstation)

Langenleiten Lindenstr. 22

Langenleiten Kirche

Abzw. Premich/Gefäll

Stangenroth Kreuzbergstr.

Burkardroth Marktplatz

Zahlbach Büttnerschänke

Abzw. Frauenroth

Abzw. Stralsbach

Aschach Schloss

Bad Bocklet Kurpark

Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Route schedule
Kreuzberg Parkplatz — Bad Kissingen Berliner Platz

Monday 09:05-17:05

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 09:05-17:05

Friday —

Saturday 09:05-17:05

Sunday 09:05-17:05

Route info

Direction: Kreuzberg Parkplatz

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

8240 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bad Kissingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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